
Ice Cream Sundaes
4:00 p.m.

Summer Break
Center Closed

Summer Break
Center Closed

Summer Break
Center Closed

AUGUST 2024
Monday

5

12

19

26

Wednesday

7

14

21

28

Thursday
1

8

15

22

29 30

2

Friday

9

16

23

Tuesday

6

13

20

27

Surf Beach
Hiking
1:00 p.m. | FREE

Universal Studios
Hollywood
9:00 a.m. | $200 FEE

Arts & Crafts
1:00 p.m.

End of Summer
Celebration
1:00 p.m.

Summer Break
Center Closed

Arts & Crafts
4:00 p.m.

Game Competition
4:00 p.m.

STEM Lab: Lego
Modeling
4:00 p.m.

Summer Break
Center Closed

Back-to-School
Celebration
4:00 p.m.

Mexican Street Corn
4:00 p.m.

DIY Lunchables
4:00 p.m.

Canvas Bag Painting
4:00 p.m.

Dog Therapy Session by
TaylerMade Training
3:00 p.m.
Game Competition
4:00 p.m.

STEM Lab: Slime
4:00 p.m.

Movie & Popcorn
4:00 p.m.

Clay Sculpting
4:00 p.m.

Game Competition
4:00 p.m.

STEM Lab: Car
Mechanics
4:00 p.m.

August Birthdaysʼ
Celebrations
4:00 p.m.

EventActivity Presentation/WorkshopExcursion


