

## **AUGUST 2024**

Activity

**±** Event

Excursion

▲ Presentation/Workshop

Monday		Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
				▼ Surf Beach 1 Hiking 1:00 p.m.   FREE  Arts & Crafts	▲ Universal Studios 2 Hollywood 9:00 a.m.   \$200 FEE  ■ End of Summer Celebration
				1:00 p.m.	1:00 p.m.
Summer Break     Center Closed	5	• Summer Break 6 Center Closed	Summer Break 7 Center Closed	Summer Break 8 Center Closed	Summer Break 9 Center Closed
Arts & Crafts 4:00 p.m.	12	Game Competition 13 4:00 p.m.	STEM Lab: Lego 14 Modeling 4:00 p.m.	lce Cream Sundaes 15 4:00 p.m.	Back-to-School Celebration 4:00 p.m.
Canvas Bag Painting 4:00 p.m.	19	<ul> <li>Dog Therapy Session by 20 TaylerMade Training 3:00 p.m.</li> <li>Game Competition 4:00 p.m.</li> </ul>	• STEM Lab: Slime 21 4:00 p.m.	Mexican Street Corn 22 4:00 p.m.	Movie & Popcorn 23 4:00 p.m.
Clay Sculpting 4:00 p.m.	26	• Game Competition 27 4:00 p.m.	STEM Lab: Car 28 Mechanics 4:00 p.m.	Oly Lunchables 29 4:00 p.m.	August Birthdays' 30 Celebrations 4:00 p.m.